Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table

Date Generated: Jan 07 2024
Put X Next To:

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society Silicon Valley Dog Cat Total
DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2023 to 31-Dec-2023

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2023) 76 85 161
INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)

From the Public

Healthy 590 1438 2028
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 83 320 403
Treatable - Manageable 31 39 70
Unhealthy & Untreatable 33 154 187
Subtotal Intake from the Public 737 1951 2688
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community

Healthy 194 1033 1227
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 20 98 118
Treatable - Manageable 4 26 30
Unhealthy & Untreatable 15 39 54
Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within 233 1196 1429
Target Community

Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target

Community

Healthy 1573 471 2044
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 22 58 80
Treatable - Manageable 9 21 30
Unhealthy & Untreatable 48 2 50
Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside 1652 552 2204

Target Community



From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting
Euthanasia

Total Intake [B+ C + D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &
Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G}

ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL ADOPTIONS

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target

Community'Description
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target
Community

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations oultside Target

Community Description
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

3030
408

2622

1669
410
163
59
2301

41

110
110

3809
110

3699

2152
720
303
180
3355

18

57

518
518

6839
518

6321

3821
1130
466
239
5656

27

57

94

43



L1

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target

Community

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

RETURN TO HABITAT

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian
Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested

Euthanasia)

Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested

Euthanasia)
Total Euthanasia [M+ N+ O + P]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &
Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [l + J + K+ L + S] Excludes
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &
Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian
Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2023)

48

159

o

471

471
408

63

2581

16

2597

101

Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R 101

+V)

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers,
please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss
something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If
all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending
Count is different, please indicate in the comment section.

COMMENTS:

59

242

242
110

132

3633

45

3678

106
106

51

218

713

713
518

195

6214

61

6275

207
207



| agree that in completing this form, we have used the
Maddie's Fund definitions of "Healthy,"” "Treatable -
Manageable," "Treatable - Rehabilitatable," and "Unhealthy &
Untreatable” as set forth in the attached document titled,
"Maddie's Fund® Categorizations/Definitions of Shelter

Animals.” ’
Py
Signature: w ahr
U/

Date: _ (-1 -2

[ifeaniqy - = b7

Report Generated by ShelterBuddy Software



