Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table

Date Generated:

Jan 07 2024

Put X Next To:

	NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society Silicon Valley	Dog	Cat	Total
	DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2023 to 31-Dec-2023			
A	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2023)	76	85	161
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
	From the Public			
	Healthy	590	1438	2028
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	83	320	403
	Treatable - Manageable	31	39	70
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	33	154	187
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	737	1951	2688
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Commun	ity		
	Healthy	194	1033	1227
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	20	98	118
	Treatable - Manageable	4	26	30
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	15	39	54
С	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community	233	1196	1429
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community			
	Healthy	1573	471	2044
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	22	58	80
	Treatable - Manageable	9	21	30
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	48	2	50
D	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community	1652	552	2204

	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable - Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	408	110	518
E	Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	408	110	518
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	3030	3809	6839
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	408	110	518
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	2622	3699	6321
	ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)			
	Healthy	1669	2152	3821
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	410	720	1130
	Treatable - Manageable	163	303	466
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	59	180	239
Ĭ	TOTAL ADOPTIONS	2301	3355	5656
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community'Description			
	Healthy	9	18	27
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	1	7	8
	Treatable - Manageable	0	57	57
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	2	2
J	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community	10	84	94
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community'Description			
	Healthy	41	2	43
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	6	1	7
	Treatable - Manageable	1	0	1
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0

Κ	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community	48	3	51
L1	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	159	59	218
L2	RETURN TO HABITAT	0	0	0
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
М	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
N	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Р	Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	471	242	713
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	471	242	713
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	408	110	518
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	63	132	195
т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2581	3633	6214
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	16	45	61
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2597	3678	6275
w	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2023)	101	106	207
	Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R+V)	101	106	207

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending Count is different, please indicate in the comment section.

COMMENTS:

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the
Maddie's Fund definitions of "Healthy," "Treatable -
Manageable," "Treatable - Rehabilitatable," and "Unhealthy &
Untreatable" as set forth in the attached document titled,
"Maddie's Fund® Categorizations/Definitions of Shelter

Animals." Lank

Date: 1-7-24

lifesaving % = 96%

Report Generated by ShelterBuddy Software